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Prostal Supply various Standard Fiber Optics Adaptors. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Performance Information 

 

Material of Sleeve Bronze Ceramic (Zro2) 
Insertion Loss (Typical) 0.3dB 0.1dB 
Insertion Loss (Max.) 0.5dB 0.3dB 

Durability (500 matings) (Max.) 0.6dB 0.2dB 
Operating temperature -40℃ ~ +75℃ 
Storage Temperature -55℃ ~ +85℃ 

 

 

 

 

Main Features 
 Excellent Insertion Loss 
 Low back reflection Loss 
 Environmentally Stable 
 Easy to use 
 

Applications 
 FTTx 
 CATV 
 Fiber optics equipment 
 Local area network 
 Telecommunications 
 Test instruments 
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Ordering Information 
 

PLAD -□□ -  □ - □□  -   □  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Material of Sleeve  
B = Bronze sleeve 
C = Ceramic sleeve 
N = MTRJ / MPO 

 

Connector type: 
FC = FC type 
SD = SC Standard flange 
SS = SC short flange 
FC = FC/PC 
FD = FC D type 
MD = FC D type Miniature 
Double 
ST = ST type 
SU = SC duplex 
S1 = SC duplex short flange 
TU = ST duplex 
LC = LC simplex 
LD = LC duplex 
LS = LC duplex SC footprint 
MU = MU simplex 
MP = MP duplex 
MR = MTRJ type 
XX = Others, please specify 

 

Connector type: 
FC = FC type 
SD = SC Standard flange 
SS = SC short flange 
FC = FC/PC 
FD = FC D type 
MD = FC D type Miniature 
Double 
ST = ST type 
SU = SC duplex 
S1 = SC duplex short flange 
TU = ST duplex 
LC = LC simplex 
LD = LC duplex 
LS = LC duplex SC footprint 
MU = MU simplex 
MP = MP duplex 
MR = MTRJ type 
XX = Others, please specify 

 

Color / Mode type 
B = Blue, for SM PC 
G = Green, for SM APC 
U = Beige, for Multimode 
XX = Others 
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Drawings                                                      Unit: mm 
 

 

PLAD-LS-□ -LS (SC foot-print ) 
 
 

 

PLAD-MR-□ -MR  
 
 

 

PLAD-LD-□ -LD  
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Drawings                                                      Unit: mm 
 

 
PLAD-SU-□ -TU  

 
 
 
 

 
PLAD-TU-□ -TU  

 
 
 
 

 
PLAD-S1-□ -S1  
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Drawings                                                      Unit: mm 
 

 
PLAD-SU-□ -SU  

 
 
 

 

PLAD-MD-□ -MD  
   
 
 
 

 
PLAD-ST-□ -ST  
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Drawings                                                      Unit: mm 
 

 

PLAD-SS-□ -SS  
 
 
 

 
PLAD-SD-□ -SD  

 
 

 

 
PLAD-FD-□ -FD  
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Drawings                                                      Unit: mm 
 

 
PLAD-FC-□ -FC  

 
 
 

 
PLAD-SC-□ -SC  

 
 
 

 

PLAD-FC-□ -FC  
 
 


